ol
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
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Nr. Name
3 Klausmann, Marcus
2 Schneider, Frank
1 Kudella, Stefan
144 Tschugg, Guido
478 Miller, Christian
12 Goiny, Nathaniel
22 Schimpfle, Norbert
125 Blum, Holger
5 Bast, Markus
23 Bdéttner, Jens
6 Schatzki, David
10 Auerswald, Daniel
153 Kleindienst, André
197 Finkel, Simon
156 Trappe, Markus
132 Stoétzer, Jan
190 Schupp, Ralf
18 Zentgraf, Knut
14 Schlifske, Gino
15 Schnell, Michael
152 Schulze, Andre
196 Hedwig, Frank
159 Schaefer, Daniel
477 Grossmann, Oliver

UCI-Code
GER 19770808
GER 19781003
GER 19811231
GER 19760514
GER 19811226
GER1901021
GER19740313
GER 19721104
GER19760603
GER 19771207
GER 19781225
GER 19830421
GER19780613
GER19820914
GER 19761129
GER 1981----
GER19811125
GER 19780609
GER 19800114
GER 19830501
GER 19820601
GER19800714
GER 19800430
GER 19690123

Deutsche Meisterschaft
MTB-DH-Bundesliga 2002
26.05.2002 Bad Wildbad

Lizenz Elite

Nationale Tageswertung

Team

RSV Breisgauperle Denzlingen

Freiburger Turnerschaft

RSV Sturmvogel Wattenscheid-Leithe

Wheeler

RSV Adler Arnstadt

Baier Landshut
Ichenhausen

SC Truchtelfingen
Rheinbach

RSV Adler Arnstadt
OZ-Sport

RSG 52 Stollberg
Osterode

Ulm-Eggingen

Bike Magic Team Cottbus
Hamburg Team Bergamont
Plauen

RSV Adler Arnstadt

SC Preuf3en Hochlarmark

RSV Neustadt (Orla)
Langewiesen

RSV Garching

RSV 1895 Passau

Verein

Keineke-Racing Company

Zohnenschein
Steppenwolf

Blum Independent
Grossmann Projekt Team
Keineke-Racing Company
MTB Rider Magazine
Keineke-Racing Company

Scott Deutschland

Team Marin
Zohnenschein
Giant Germany
Zonenschein

Rocket racing
Team GMP / Point

1.Lauf
03:41,93
03:46,38
10:05,35
03:56,66
03:56,33
03:49,57
03:45,29
03:55,30
03:53,27
03:47,97
04:06,46
03:51,20
04:05,94
04:03,57
04:06,51
03:57,10
04:14,90
04:09,31
04:16,21
04:14,27
04:19,11
04:18,92
04:19,04
04:45,14

2.Lauf
03:31,90
03:33,50
03:38,65
03:40,37
03:42,10
03:42,45
03:42,72
03:44,18
03:47,06
03:47,48
03:50,68
03:50,84
03:54,44
03:56,66
03:56,97
03:57,25
04:00,46
04:00,81
04:02,35
04:03,37
04:03,80
04:07,26
04:11,76
04:14,99

Laufzeit Pkt.

03:31,90
03:33,50
03:38,65
03:40,37
03:42,10
03:42,45
03:42,72
03:44,18
03:47,06
03:47,48
03:50,68
03:50,84
03:54,44
03:56,66
03:56,97
03:57,25
04:00,46
04:00,81
04:02,35
04:03,37
04:03,80
04:07,26
04:11,76
04:14,99

60
54
45
42
38
36
34
30
28
27
26
25
22
20
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9



25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Nr. Name
145 Tschugg, Arne

9 Sieber, Andreas
129 Blech, Thomas
126 Hohns, Markus
150 Feistel, Christian
157 Haake, Mathias
165 Angerer, Leander
189 Schmidt, Tom

21 Dollhausen, Christoph
186 Mothes, Julian
142 Lehmkuhl, Axel
160 Wagner, Matthias
147 Michael, Mike
19 Riedel, Ronny

155 Horstmann, Christian
139 Mobius, Kalle
176 Hofmann, Alexander
163 Antesberger, Marco
136 Mayr, Marian
179 Kirchner, Johann
166 Bohrer, Christian

8 Donat, Martin
161 Schwiewager, André
131 Kiefer, Carsten

UCI-Code

GER 19810626
GER 19820928
GER 19790506
GER 19730113
GER 19800819
GER19770312
GER 19820804
GER19750605
GER19831122
GER19780426
GER 19780402
GER19801001
GER 19740731
GER 19760502
GER 19800125
GER 19780507
GER 19800525
GER19821207
GER 19830127
GER 19810912
GER19800411
GER19780306
GER 19820506
GER 19750421

Deutsche Meisterschaft
MTB-DH-Bundesliga 2002

26.05.2002 Bad Wildbad

Lizenz Elite

Nationale Tageswertung

Team
Wheeler
RV Rai-Breitenbach

Ney

RWYV Haselbach
Witten

RSG Werdenfels
Neuburg

Duisburg

Minchen
Dusseldorf
Munchhausen
Zweirad-Henning
SC Truchtelfingen
TV Wetzlar 1847
Bike & Niess

RSV Sturmvogel Wattenscheid-Leithe
Rennertshofen
Heidenheim

RSV Neustadt (Orla)
Lorsch

Bochum

TSV Crailsheim
MTB Club Wehrheim

Verein

Ancillotti
Team Grossmann Projekt

Mongoose/Sporting Deter
Team Marin
Hitec - Bikes @ grimeca

Orange
Double-U-Cycle

Bike Shop Heinz

Q-66

1.Lauf
04:41,85
03:58,47
04:57,98
04:23,03
04:53,13
04:40,79
04:41,18
05:20,72
04:42,79
04:36,53
04:59,08
05:17,81
05:24,42
04:44,03
04:23,16
05:01,36
04:44,30
04:45,30
05:17,40
05:39,54
05:40,65
09:35,28
04:46,49
04:52,77

2.Lauf
04:19,38
04:20,95
04:21,54
04:23,05
04:24,00
04:25,76
04:27,01
04:27,26
04:29,69
04:30,63
04:31,39
04:31,86
04:32,45
04:33,64
04:35,05
04:35,10
04:35,47
04:40,42
04:44,10
04:44,14
04:47,90
04:49,15
04:49,40
04:59,41

Laufzeit Pkt.
04:19,38 7

04:20,95
04:21,54
04:23,05
04:24,00
04:25,76
04:27,01
04:27,26
04:29,69
04:30,63
04:31,39
04:31,86
04:32,45
04:33,64
04:35,05
04:35,10
04:35,47
04:40,42
04:44,10
04:44,14
04:47,90
04:49,15
04:49,40
04:59,41
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49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Nr. Name

192 Supper, Martin
172 Gerdes, Rainer
143 Weil3, Matthias
194 Weinmann, Martin
137 Schodelm Andre
475 Bleimair, Tobias
140 Strese, Carsten
170 Ehrhardt, Jan

471 Hommelsheim, Markud
146 Koehler, Johannes
167 Bungener, Soren
164 Flury, Denis

178 Kinstner, Joscha

UCI-Code

GER19821120
GER19760816
GER 19800202
GER 19830324
GER 19820125
GER 19810327
GER 19750331
GER19810716
GER 19770829
GER 19800217
GER19761004
GER19731017
GER19770505

Deutsche Meisterschaft
MTB-DH-Bundesliga 2002
26.05.2002 Bad Wildbad

Lizenz Elite

Nationale Tageswertung

Team Verein
BikersParadise/Outlaw
Stuttgart

WeilRenbur

TV Wetzlar 1847

Késtle racing team

MTB - Club - Karlsruhe

Bike und Niess
www.downhill-sidhessen.de
Nideggen

Rig Freiburg / Blasehase - Tune
Bochum

Eschborn

Erkrath

Bike Shop Heinz

Orange Swiss

1.Lauf
06:06,31
05:36,78
05:14,38
04:58,74
06:08,94
05:48,96
05:31,36
37:40,60
06:32,36
06:54,42
06:35,97
04:54,30
04:38,48

2.Lauf
05:05,11
05:09,57
05:15,24
05:15,57
05:27,66
05:28,53
05:31,72
05:31,90
05:38,67
05:54,60
06:08,67
06:13,88
10:05,90

Laufzeit Pkt.

05:05,11
05:09,57
05:15,24
05:15,57
05:27,66
05:28,53
05:31,72
05:31,90
05:38,67
05:54,60
06:08,67
06:13,88
10:05,90
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